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Accrual Basis

KINGFISHER - NW1069

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
CHEQUING - TD
CRF -TD

Total Chequing/Savings
Accounts Receivable

1200 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVA...

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
1500 - PREPAID INSURANCE

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
2020 - ACCRUAL LIABILITY

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
3500 - TOTAL CONTINGENCY
3501 - CRF-OPENING BALA...
3502 - CRF-CONTRIBUTION
3503 - CRF-INTEREST
3508 - CRF-LOAN TO OPR

Total 3500 - TOTAL CONTING...

3510 - CRF LOAN
3900 - RETAINED EARNINGS
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 20

11,700.06
76,111.57

87,811.63

-639.20

-639.20

87,172.43

32,704.83

32,704.83

119,877.26

1,454.12

1,454.12

1,454.12

1,454.12

104,346.73
1,666.66
98.18

-30,000.00

76,111.57

30,000.00
4,552.48
7,759.09

118,423.14

119,877.26

@7%4%/0 2020

Page 1



12:01 PM
07/110/20

Accrual Basis

Income
4001 -
4002 -
4006 -
4099 -

OWNER ASSESSMENTS
BANK INTEREST
FREEZERS/SCOOTERS
PREV YEAR (+/-)

Total Income

Expense

6100 -
6101
6102 -
6201
6203 -
6206 -
6207 -
6303 -
6304
6305 -
6306 -
6307 -
6308 -
6310 -
6313 -
6315 -
6404
6501
6503 -
6601
6602 -
6701
6800 -

FORTIS BC

- BC HYDRO - ELECTRICITY

WATER BILLS

- INSURANCE

BANK CHARGES

ELEVATOR

LEGAL/ACCOUNTING

MAINT - LANDSCAPE/GARDENING
MAINT - GARDENING SPECIAL
MAINT - MECHANICAL CONTRACT
MAINT - JANITORIAL

MAINT - REPAIRS & MAINTENAN...
MAINT - FIRE SYSTEMS

MAINT - WINDOW REPLACEMENT
MAINT - PEST CONTROL

MAINT - WINDOW CLEANING

- WCB EXPENSE
- PROPERTY MANAGEMENT FEES

GST - PROP MGMT

- ADMIN & SUNDRY

GARBAGE BINS/WASTE

- CONTINGENCY RESERVE

DEFICIT RECOVERY

Total Expense

Net Income

KINGFISHER - NW1069
Income & Expense Budget Performance

June 2020
Jun 20 Budget May-Jun20 YTD Budget Annual Bud...
12,598.42 12,598.43 25,196.84 25,196.86 151,181.16
9.95 0.00 19.08 0.00 0.00
30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 360.00
368.75 368.75 737.50 737.50 4,425.00
13,007.12 12,997.18 26,013.42 25,994.36 155,966.16
510.77 1,083.33 510.77 2,166.70 13,000.00
1,163.42 750.00 518.38 1,500.00 9,000.00
0.00 750.00 0.00 1,500.00 9,000.00
2,973.17 3,583.33 4,867.17 7,166.70 43,000.00
45.00 45.00 90.00 90.00 540.00
473.55 416.67 1,036.35 833.30 5,000.00
0.00 83.33 0.00 166.70 1,000.00
682.50 583.33 682.50 1,166.70 7,000.00
0.00 83.33 0.00 166.70 1,000.00
0.00 250.00 682.50 500.00 3,000.00
315.00 315.00 315.00 630.00 3,780.00
582.57 1,666.67 2,024.87 3,333.30 20,000.00
0.00 83.33 0.00 166.70 1,000.00
0.00 333.33 0.00 666.70 4,000.00
0.00 41.67 0.00 83.30 500.00
0.00 125.00 2,073.75 250.00 1,500.00
0.00 417 0.00 8.30 50.00
767.55 767.55 1,5635.10 1,635.10 9,210.60
38.38 38.38 76.76 76.73 460.53
308.28 125.00 308.28 250.00 1,500.00
1,128.74 666.67 1,128.74 1,333.30 8,000.00
833.33 833.33 1,666.66 1,666.70 10,000.00
436.40 368.75 737.50 737.50 4,425.00
10,258.66 12,997.17 18,254.33 25,994 .43 155,966.13
2,748.46 0.01 7,759.09 -0.07 0.03
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KINGFISHER - NW1069

12:01 PM
07/10/20 Transaction List by Vendor
June 2020
Type Date Num Memo Account Clr

B.C. Hydro

General Journal 6/12/2020 BC Hy... Mar 31/20 - May 28/20 CHEQUIN... X
CapriCMW Insurance

General Journal 6/1/2020 Monthl... Monthly Insurance 1500 - PRE...

General Journal 6/12/2020 insura...  insurance 2020-2021 1500 - PRE...
City of White Rock

General Journal 6/30/2020 Water... Jan 01/2020 - March 31/2020 CHEQUIN... X

General Journal 6/30/2020 Accrua... Reverse of GJE Accruals -- Acc... 2020 - AC...
Ener-Save

Bill 6/18/2020 8604 May 2020: install new expansio... 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/18/2020 3004 May 2020: install new expansio... CHEQUIN... X
Fortis BC-Natural Gas

General Journal 6/22/2020 Fortis ... Apr 28/20 - May 28/20 CHEQUIN... X
Larry Welch

Bill 6/18/2020 461218  May 10/2020: reimbursement fo... 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/18/2020 3005 May 10/2020: reimbursement fo... CHEQUIN... X
McBeath Building Maintenance

Bill 6/18/2020 689066 May20: Cleaning Services 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/18/2020 3006 May20: Cleaning Services CHEQUIN...
Peninsula Strata Management Ltd.

General Journal 6/1/2020 Audit 2... Bank Charges CHEQUIN... X

General Journal 6/1/2020 Audit 2... MONTHLY MGMT FEE 6501 - PR...

General Journal 6/30/2020 Postag... Postage and Copies for May/20 6601 - AD...
Peninsula Strata Management(P&C)

General Journal 6/30/2020 Jun 20... Jun 2018 - May 2019 : Annual s... 6601 - AD...
Revolution Resource Recovery Inc.

General Journal 6/1/2020 Accrua... Reverse of GJE Accruals -- Acc... 6602 - GA...

Bill 6/5/2020 00014... March/2020:Garbage Collection 2000 - AC...

Bill 6/5/2020 00014...  April/2020:Garbage Collection 2000 - AC...

Bill 6/5/2020 00014... May/2020:Garbage Collection 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/56/2020 3003 CHEQUIN... X
Richmond Elevator Maintenance Ltd.

General Journal 6/1/2020 elevator  May/20: Regular Services CHEQUIN... X

Bill 6/18/2020 674470  Jun/2020: Service Call for regul... 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/18/2020 3007 Jun/2020: Service Call for regul... CHEQUIN... X
Teamworks Landscape Maintenance Ltd.

Bill 6/30/2020 6162 Jun /2020: Maintenance Monthl... 2000 - AC...

Bill Pmt -Cheque  6/30/2020 3008 Jun /2020: Maintenance Monthl... CHEQUIN...

Split Amount
6101 - BC HY... -1,163.42
-SPLIT- -2,973.17
CHEQUING - ... 35,678.00
6102 - WATE... -1,684.85
6102 - WATE... 1,684.85
6307 - MAINT... -432.57
2000 - ACCO... -432.57
6100 - FORTI... -510.77
6307 - MAINT... -150.00
2000 - ACCO... -150.00
6306 - MAINT... -315.00
2000 - ACCO... -315.00
6203 - BANK ... -45.00
-SPLIT- 767.55
CHEQUING - ... 119.28
CHEQUING - ... 189.00
2020 - ACCR... -560.76
6602 - GARB... -562.53
6602 - GARB... -562.58
6602 - GARB... -564.39
2000 - ACCO... -1,689.50
6206 - ELEVA... -295.05
6206 - ELEVA... -178.50
2000 - ACCO... -178.50
6305 - MAINT... -682.50
2000 - ACCO... -682.50
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